
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2024
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Organization Code (UACS)

Department

 : 16 008 0300003

 : Regional Office - IIIOperating Unit

Agency/Entity  : Professional Regulation Commission

Fund Cluster

 : Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,762,937.08 1,418,923.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,652.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,181,860.25 0.00 1,652.76 1,652.76 3,183,513.01 0.00 1,762,937.08 1,420,575.93 0.00 0.00 3,183,513.010.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,762,937.08 1,418,923.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,652.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,181,860.25 0.00 1,652.76 1,652.76 3,183,513.01 0.00 1,762,937.08 1,420,575.93 0.00 0.00 3,183,513.010.00

      MDS Checks Issued 4,650.00 155,678.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00160,328.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,328.77 0.00 4,650.00 155,678.77 0.00 0.00 160,328.770.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,758,287.08 1,263,244.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,652.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,021,531.48 0.00 1,652.76 1,652.76 3,023,184.24 0.00 1,758,287.08 1,264,897.16 0.00 0.00 3,023,184.240.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,762,937.08 1,418,923.17 0.00 0.00 3,181,860.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,652.76 0.00 0.00 1,652.76 1,652.76 3,183,513.01 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,762,937.08 1,420,575.93 0.00 0.00 3,183,513.01

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 181,083.86 79,819.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00260,903.72 0.00 110.18 110.18 261,013.90 0.00 181,083.86 79,930.04 0.00 0.00 261,013.90

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 181,083.86 79,819.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00260,903.72 0.00 110.18 110.18 261,013.90 0.00 181,083.86 79,930.04 0.00 0.00 261,013.90

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 181,083.86 79,819.86 0.00 0.00 260,903.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.18 0.00 0.00 110.18 110.18 261,013.90 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 181,083.86 79,930.04 0.00 0.00 261,013.90

GRAND TOTAL 1,944,020.94 1,498,743.03 0.00 0.00 3,442,763.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,762.94 0.00 0.00 1,762.94 1,762.94 3,444,526.91 0.00 0.00 1,944,020.940.00 0.00 0.001,500,505.97 0.00 3,444,526.91

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 18,863,798.56 3,435,013.90 22,298,812.46

  NCA 17,655,423.96 3,174,000.00 20,829,423.96

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,208,374.60 261,013.90 1,469,388.50

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 18,863,798.56 3,435,013.90 22,298,812.46

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 105.34 0.00 105.34

  Disbursements 18,853,595.64 3,444,526.91 22,298,122.55

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 10,097.58 (9,513.01) 584.57

Total Disbursements Program 20,465,000.00 3,422,000.00 23,887,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 18,853,595.64 3,444,526.91 22,298,122.55

(Over)/Under spending 1,611,404.36 (22,526.91) 1,588,877.45

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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